MIIS - Web store Restaurant/Grocery - Bug #4175

Restaurant/Grocery >in Home Screen >Total Earnings is showing wrong
09/09/2022 05:06 PM - Pravin J

Status:
Priority:
Assignee:
Category:

Target version:

New
Urgent
Narendra Singh

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

09/09/2022

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

user orders [1305.98 + [ 100 give tips > in Home screen Total Earnings is showing > [ 1940.98.00

03/26/2025

1/1
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